Child Care Center

Contracting Entity

04/02/2020 Lunch
Menu
Milk
Teriyaki Chicken
QGreen Beans
Fruit Cocktail
Brown Rice WGR

Amount
1.25
2.00
1.25

7.00

0.25

2.50

Unit
#10 can
Ibs

#10 can

Ibs

Gallons

Gallons

Component
Vegetable
Grains

Fruit

Meat/Meat Alternate
Fluid Milk

Fluid Milk

Food Item

Beans, green, canned, cut (in #10 cans)
Rice, brown, dry, WGR (in Ibs)

Fruit cocktail, canned, with liquid (in #10
cans)

Chicken, diced, fully-cooked, Brakebush P
5254 (in lbs)

‘Whole milk for 1 yr olds, unflavored (in
gallons)

1% milk for ages 2+, unflavored (in gallon: )

Temperature when leaving facility:
Temperature at time of delivery:

Temperature at time of service:

Number of meals received:

Contractor Signature:

Site Staff Signature:




