Child Care Center

Contracting Entity		ID	#					
Date Served	Meal	Food Production Amounts						
04/02/2020 Menu Milk Teriyaki Chicken Green Beans Fruit Cocktail Brown Rice WGR	Lunch			Amount 1.25 2.00 1.25 7.00 0.25 2.50	Unit #10 can lbs #10 can lbs Gallons	Component Vegetable Grains Fruit Meat/Meat Alternate Fluid Milk Fluid Milk	Food Item Beans, green, canned, or Rice, brown, dry, WGl Fruit cocktail, canned, cans) Chicken, diced, fully-cocycle (in lbs) Whole milk for 1 yr olegallons) 1% milk for ages 2+, under the control of t	R (in lbs) with liquid (in #10 ooked, Brakebush P ds, unflavored (in
Temperature when le Temperature at time of Temperature at time of	of delivery:			- -				
Number of meals rec Contractor Signature				Site Sta	ff Signatu	re:		